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403 R PL Osiris De Monte Podrido 253 87 82 84 17 18 18 17 17 15 18 17 15 17 17 17 17 17 16

384 W AT Endless Rush Zafiro 262 91 90 81 17 19 18 19 18 18 18 18 18 18 16 17 16 16 16

396 R FI Ketunpolun Are You Ready 256 89 86 81 17 18 18 18 18 16 18 18 17 17 16 16 16 17 16

407 W SE Sahejeev'S Azulan 254 87 88 79 17 17 18 17 18 17 18 18 18 17 16 16 16 16 15

387 R CZ Bandito Rabbit'S Nightmare 259 91 89 79 18 18 19 18 18 18 18 18 17 18 16 16 16 16 15

383 W AT Endless Rush Ojo De Halcon 261 92 87 82 18 19 18 19 18 17 18 18 16 18 17 16 17 16 16

382 R AT Big Bang Element Adrenaline 268 94 89 85 19 19 19 19 18 18 18 18 17 18 17 17 17 17 17

392 W DE Magh Ita'S Beltran 264 92 92 80 18 19 18 18 19 17 19 18 19 19 16 16 16 16 16

1071 R SE Hot Isle Ibon 264 91 93 80 17 19 19 17 19 18 18 19 19 19 16 17 16 15 16

391 W DE Lindero De Perikillo 267 91 94 82 17 19 19 17 19 18 19 19 19 19 16 17 17 16 16
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390 R DE Bullett Rabbit'S Nightmare 271 93 93 85 19 19 18 19 18 19 18 19 18 19 17 17 17 17 17

389 W CZ Beastie Boy Rabbit´S Nightmare 272 91 95 86 18 19 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 17 17 18 17 17

401 R NL O'Gradi'S Magic Elladan 253 85 87 81 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 17 18 16 16 17 16 16

406 W SE Incali Spirat Alejo 264 88 95 81 17 18 18 17 18 18 19 19 19 20 17 16 17 15 16

395 R FI Ajax Rabbit'S Nightmare 237 84 89 64 16 17 16 17 18 18 18 17 18 18 14 13 12 13 12

386 W CZ Archer Rabbit’S Nightmare 270 90 97 83 18 18 18 18 18 20 19 19 19 20 17 16 17 16 17

394 R DK Saga'S Gentle Giants Diego Velázques 253 86 86 81 17 17 18 16 18 18 17 17 17 17 16 16 17 16 16

405 W SE Hot Isle Ignazio 255 87 86 82 17 18 18 16 18 17 17 17 18 17 16 16 17 17 16

398 R IT Peluche De Monte Podrido 254 87 83 84 17 18 17 17 18 16 17 16 17 17 17 16 17 17 17

388 W CZ Barbarian Rabbit’S Nightmare 260 91 87 82 18 19 18 18 18 17 17 17 18 18 16 16 17 16 17
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399 R NL Filemon Barbaro Del Ninos Vencedores 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

408 W SE Sahejeev'S Chin Chin 259 90 87 82 17 19 18 17 19 16 18 17 18 18 16 17 17 15 17

381 R AT Best Of Element Adrenaline 254 89 84 81 17 18 18 18 18 16 16 17 18 17 17 16 16 16 16

410 W SE Zakeya'S Lotus Exige 253 89 84 80 18 18 18 17 18 16 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 15 16

400 R NL Hado Del Ninos Vencedores 243 85 82 76 16 18 17 16 18 15 17 17 16 17 15 16 15 15 15

409 W SE San Agustin Del Guadalix Félix 248 87 82 79 17 18 17 17 18 16 16 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 15

397 R FI Ketunpolun Back In Black 260 89 89 82 17 19 18 17 18 17 19 18 18 17 16 17 16 17 16

385 W CZ Aragorn Element Adrenaline 256 87 87 82 16 18 18 17 18 18 18 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 16

402 R NL O'Gradi'S Magic Elrohir 252 87 85 80 17 17 17 18 18 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 15 17 16
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396 R FI Ketunpolun Are You Ready 242 81 80 81 16 16 17 16 16 15 17 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 16

385 W CZ Aragorn Element Adrenaline 250 82 82 86 17 16 17 16 16 16 17 17 16 16 18 17 17 17 17

391 R DE Lindero De Perikillo 237 76 80 81 15 16 16 14 15 17 16 16 16 15 16 17 16 16 16

392 W DE Magh Ita'S Beltran 243 77 79 87 16 16 16 14 15 17 16 15 16 15 18 18 17 17 17

407 R SE Sahejeev'S Azulan 242 74 81 87 14 16 14 15 15 17 16 15 16 17 17 17 18 17 18

405 W SE Hot Isle Ignazio 245 77 80 88 16 16 15 15 15 16 15 16 17 16 18 17 17 18 18

382 R AT Big Bang Element Adrenaline 244 83 81 80 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 16 16 15 15 17 16 16 16

386 W CZ Archer Rabbit’S Nightmare 237 78 78 81 15 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 15 15 15 17 16 17 16

1071 R SE Hot Isle Ibon 237 82 78 77 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 15 15 16 15 16 16 15 15

406 W SE Incali Spirat Alejo 253 91 79 83 19 18 18 18 18 17 16 15 16 15 18 16 16 17 16
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389 R CZ Beastie Boy Rabbit´S Nightmare 262 92 81 89 18 19 18 18 19 16 17 17 16 15 18 18 17 18 18

390 W DE Bullett Rabbit'S Nightmare 237 76 79 82 15 16 16 15 14 15 17 16 15 16 16 17 16 17 16

383 R AT Endless Rush Ojo De Halcon 245 84 84 77 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 15 15 15 16

384 W AT Endless Rush Zafiro 246 83 85 78 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 16 18 17 16 16 15 15 16

398 R IT Peluche De Monte Podrido 225 69 80 76 14 15 14 13 13 16 17 16 15 16 15 16 15 15 15

381 W AT Best Of Element Adrenaline 252 87 82 83 17 17 17 18 18 16 17 15 17 17 17 17 16 17 16

409 R SE San Agustin Del Guadalix Félix 238 74 81 83 14 16 15 15 14 16 17 16 15 17 17 16 17 17 16

402 W NL O'Gradi'S Magic Elrohir 250 82 82 86 17 16 15 18 16 16 17 16 17 16 17 17 18 17 17

410 R SE Zakeya'S Lotus Exige 232 74 80 78 14 15 15 15 15 16 17 16 15 16 16 15 15 16 16

401 W NL O'Gradi'S Magic Elladan 244 81 81 82 17 16 15 17 16 16 17 15 17 16 17 16 17 16 16
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395 R FI Ajax Rabbit'S Nightmare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 W NL Hado Del Ninos Vencedores 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

387 R CZ Bandito Rabbit'S Nightmare 247 81 80 86 16 16 16 16 17 15 16 16 16 17 17 18 17 17 17

408 W SE Sahejeev'S Chin Chin 232 73 78 81 15 14 15 13 16 17 16 15 14 16 16 17 15 17 16

388 R CZ Barbarian Rabbit’S Nightmare 241 81 80 80 16 16 16 17 16 16 17 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 16

397 W FI Ketunpolun Back In Black 239 74 81 84 15 15 15 14 15 15 18 17 16 15 17 17 16 17 17

403 R PL Osiris De Monte Podrido 230 71 80 79 15 15 14 14 13 15 17 16 16 16 16 15 15 17 16

394 W DK Saga'S Gentle Giants Diego Velázques 248 83 82 83 17 16 17 16 17 17 16 17 16 16 17 17 16 17 16
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